Joint RPW/FIELDS/S-WAVES Consortium meeting
Monday 6th November 2017

Meudon, France RPW
Large Coupola Meeting room
SPP
start time| duration |topic
09:30 00:10 [|Welcome
09:40 01:30 |Stereo WAVES mini consortium (Status, science ...)
11:10 00:15 |coffee break
11:25 00:30 |FIELDS:PSP instrument & status
11:55 00:30 [RPW/SO Instrument & status
12:25 01:20 (Lunch break
13:45 00:45 |Calibration status (on ground and post-launch)
5 - - - -
14:30 01:00 ata aTnaIy5|s synergies, science analysis frames &
coordinates, data formats & tools
15:30 00:15 |coffee break
15:45 01:00 |Operations strategies
16:45 01:00 Science Team Organization (topics and events sharing

..)

17:45 Special event & drinks




	agenda

